
Course Notes: Spring 2026 

Enrollment Caps 
Advanced Legal Research    16 
Advanced Torts      15 
Children and the Law     15 
Children’s Law Clinic     8  
Con Law III      20 
Criminal Adjudication     18 
Defamation, the Constitution & the Internet  20   
E-Discovery      18 
Domestic Violence P&T     16 
Evidentiary Strategies     15 
Illegal Drug and Marijuana Law    20 
International Human Rights    18 
Interviewing, Counseling, and Negotiating  16 
Interviewing, Counseling, and Negotiating (Saturday) P/T evening students only 
Kentucky Innocence Project    8 
Law, Tech. & Entrepreneurship    20  
Legal Drafting – Litigation    16 
Legal History      25 
Lincoln’s Constitution     15 
Lunsford Seminar     By faculty permission only (Prof. MBC) 
Mediation      16 
Sixth Circuit Clinic     Need to apply and receive instructor permission 
Small Business & Non-profit Clinic   8 
Sports Law      20 
Trial Advocacy      16 
Writing Judicial Opinions    12 
 
AWR-Research 
Advanced Torts 
Children and the Law 
Con. Law III 
Defamation, the Constitution & the Internet 
Environmental Aspects of Business Transactions 
Illegal Drug and Marijuana Law 
International Human Rights 
Legal History 
Lincoln’s Constitution 
Sports Law 
Supervised Indep. Research 
 
AWR-Drafting 
Criminal Adjudication 
Environmental Aspects of Business Transactions 
Evidentiary Strategies 
Information Privacy Law 



Interviewing, Counseling, and Negotiating 
Legal Drafting - Litigation 
Mediation 
Writing Judicial Opinions 
 
Experiential 
All Clinics and Field Placements / externships 
Domestic Violence P&T 
Interviewing, Counseling, and Negotiating 
Mediation 
Trial Advocacy 
 
Prerequisites: 
Small Business & Non-profit Clinic  Business Organizations (2L, 3L, and 4L only) 
Children’s Law Clinic PR (taken or currently taking); preference to students 

who have taken Trial Ad., Juvenile Law, Family Law 
Sports Law All 1L classes 
International Human Rights Constitutional law and Criminal Law   
Lunsford Seminar Must be in Lunsford Academy 
Sixth Circuit Clinic    Prefer 3L/4L and Evidence 
Criminal Adjudication Criminal Law 
Lincoln’s Constitution Con. Law II (co-req) 
Evidentiary Strategies Evidence 
Con Law III Con. Law I&II   
 
Notes: 
For all externships (Field Placement Clinic) and Semester in Practice, please contact professor Lewis. 
 


